No signature & Stamp is required 

DECLARATIO~- 
Please Note This Is Computer Generated Electronic document. 

..... -. -- . 
USD Seventy Six Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Five Only 

76,335.00 340.00 Units Grand Total 

for MEGAHERTZ:~O TH AMERICA 

./ 6(.9.U-'- ~ 
Aut 1gylatory 

.. 

S.N, Description of Goods Qty. Unit Price Amount($) 

1. SG220-26P-K9-EU 30.00 Units 310.00 9,300.00 
SG220-26P 26-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Plus 
SWITCH 

2.